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5-Star Conferencer/So - 3/27/2007

Track & Field Championships
Deltona HS: Deltona, Fl.
Meet Program - 5-Star

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

DeLand 0941 Marshall, Andrea1
Spruce Creek 09544 Maholias, Amanda2
Spruce Creek 09545 Janson, Brittani3
Spruce Creek 10494 Christy, Julie4
Seabreeze 09656 Burkett, Morgan5
Seabreeze 10746 Bakertcy, Lia6
Spruce Creek 09601 Clowers, Courtney7
Flagler Palm Coa 09142 Gabbert, Audrey8
Mainland 1033 Myles, Jerrica9
DeLand 09122 Dupont, Crystal10
Flagler Palm Coa 11204 Orban, Samantha11
Seabreeze 09674 Le, Lizzie12
Deltona 09354 Webb, Kristin13
Mainland 1012 White, Chante14

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

New Smyrna Bea 09250 Ervin, Cody1
New Smyrna Bea 09244 Theodore, Chris2
Spruce Creek 09595 Alafghani, Rasoul3
Spruce Creek 11476 Dallarosa, John4
Spruce Creek 10559 Norris, Matthew5
Spruce Creek 10492 Peacock, Roscoe6
DeLand 1073 Herring, Tyler7
Flagler Palm Coa 10179 Williams, Shereif8

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

New Smyrna Bea 09209 Blanchette, Lauren1
DeLand 0948 Miller, Michelle2
DeLand 0962 Shortlidge, Natalie3
New Smyrna Bea 09254 Blanchette, Linsey4
Seabreeze 09717 Stewart, Amy5
Seabreeze 09702 Ehringer, Gabriela6
Seabreeze 09666 Boucas, Jessica7
Seabreeze 09708 Bamberger, Stephanie8
Deltona 09388 Casura, Kay9
Seabreeze 09703 Gallagher, Amanda10
DeLand 10108 Strawder, Chelsea11
DeLand 1081 Kratina, Lauren12
Flagler Palm Coa 09142 Gabbert, Audrey13

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

New Smyrna Bea 10253 Gardner, Josh1
New Smyrna Bea 09247 Sears, Je-Marc2
DeLand 0957 Lodge, Jake3
Seabreeze 10700 Mercer, James4
DeLand 10119 Grimes, Charles5
DeLand 10120 Anderson, Michael6
Deltona 10369 Reiss, Paul7
Deltona 09377 Rodriguez, John8
DeLand 1050 Martella, Michael9
Flagler Palm Coa 09141 Critcher, Kenlee10
Flagler Palm Coa 10190 Davis, Mike (Lee)11

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Seabreeze 09656 Burkett, Morgan1
Deltona 09357 Alvardo, Jocelyn2
Deltona 09354 Webb, Kristin3
Mainland 0925 Cooper, Cheyenne4
Pine Ridge 09428 Foster, Hollesha5
Pine Ridge 09407 Jones, Brittney6
Spruce Creek 09623 Albertson, Hillary7
Seabreeze 09667 Ramos, Micayla8
Seabreeze 09648 Stockhammer, Sam9
DeLand 09109 Rodwell, Megan10
Mainland 1012 White, Chante11
Seabreeze 09740 O'Brien, Karley12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
DeLand 0993 Gabriella, Razzetti1
DeLand 0958 Chavers, Rochelle2
DeLand 10123 Thyng, Brooke3
Spruce Creek 09517 Karol, Allison4
Seabreeze 10671 Lemin, Amanda5
Seabreeze 10651 Godbey, Chelsey6
Mainland 1028 Brewer, Brittany7
Mainland 1022 Lee, Kayla8
DeLand 0997 LaPlante, Renee9
Spruce Creek 09579 Atkins, Suzie10
Spruce Creek 09518 Davis, Crystal11
Spruce Creek 10637 Hanak, Kayla12
DeLand 0962 Shortlidge, Natalie13
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Track & Field Championships
Deltona HS: Deltona, Fl.
Meet Program - 5-Star

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Deltona 09352 O'Neil, Jasper1
DeLand 09117 Thompson, Larry2
Flagler Palm Coa 10179 Williams, Shereif3
Spruce Creek 09641 Johnson, Terrell4
DeLand 1082 Heath, David5
Flagler Palm Coa 10177 Ndum, Rodney6
DeLand 0953 Joyce, Kavon  Mark7
Deltona 09385 Lewis, Shane8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
New Smyrna Bea 10245 Coburn, Clint1
Flagler Palm Coa 10190 Davis, Mike (Lee)2
Spruce Creek 09595 Alafghani, Rasoul3
Spruce Creek 10559 Norris, Matthew4
Spruce Creek 10485 Vesga, Phillip5
Spruce Creek 10459 O'Dell, Timothy6
Seabreeze 10657 Odwyer, Micheal7
Deltona 10342 Kennedy, Dwayne8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Seabreeze 09656 Burkett, Morgan1
Seabreeze 10651 Godbey, Chelsey2
Flagler Palm Coa 11125 Kutsyshina, Marina3
Spruce Creek 09623 Albertson, Hillary4
DeLand 09122 Dupont, Crystal5
Mainland 101 Adams, Anquenette6
Deltona 09354 Webb, Kristin7
Mainland 1012 White, Chante8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
DeLand 0993 Gabriella, Razzetti1
DeLand 1038 Arroyo, Natalia2
DeLand 09118 Jackson, Jasmine3
DeLand 0958 Chavers, Rochelle4
DeLand 0962 Shortlidge, Natalie5
Seabreeze 09667 Ramos, Micayla6
Pine Ridge 09428 Foster, Hollesha7

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Seabreeze 09696 Livingston, Mike1
DeLand 09117 Thompson, Larry2
DeLand 09101 Lacey, Darnell3
Flagler Palm Coa 10179 Williams, Shereif4
Deltona 09385 Lewis, Shane5
Flagler Palm Coa 10177 Ndum, Rodney6

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Spruce Creek 10625 Owen, Whitney1
Spruce Creek 10481 Kallman, Melissa2
Spruce Creek 10584 Cribb, Kiara3
Mainland 0924 Pope, Takeysha4
Deltona 10378 Astralaga, Lily5
Deltona 09346 Everett, Aldreka6
Pine Ridge 10434 Gregory, Sashann7
Pine Ridge 10410 Quezada, Angela8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze 09681 Hubert, Shay1
Seabreeze 09738 Niedzwitcki, Sara2
Flagler Palm Coa 09206 Kinnaman, Ashlie3
New Smyrna Bea 09242 Shamka, Clarke4
Seabreeze 10733 Nixon, Stephanie5
Seabreeze 09745 Honigman, Elana6
DeLand 10123 Thyng, Brooke7
Seabreeze 10670 Schwarz, Ali8
Spruce Creek 10607 Teal, Nisha9

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

DeLand 1065 Atkins, Tyler1
Pine Ridge 10440 Tavener, Jordan2
Seabreeze 09658 Kopishina, Max3
Seabreeze 10749 Trane, Ryan4
Seabreeze 10654 Buckley, Brad5
Pine Ridge 10425 Bennett, John6
DeLand 0994 Ball, Daryle7
Spruce Creek 10473 Mount, Josh8
Spruce Creek 10520 Mattox, Andrew9
Spruce Creek 10600 Lickfield,10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Deltona 09367 Cepeda, Shalom1
New Smyrna Bea 09229 Snow, Tanner2
New Smyrna Bea 10240 Smith, Harris3
Mainland 0927 Calloway, Doug4
Pine Ridge 10419 Niedzwiecki, Jake5
Deltona 09353 Lyn, Justin6
Pine Ridge 10416 Bakota, Dennis7
Pine Ridge 10444 Scott, Paul8
Deltona 09389 Fleming, Tanner9
Deltona 09356 Abramenko, Yaro10
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Track & Field Championships
Deltona HS: Deltona, Fl.
Meet Program - 5-Star

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Mainland 0910 McMillian, Shaques1
Pine Ridge 10410 Quezada, Angela2
DeLand 10123 Thyng, Brooke3
Deltona 09346 Everett, Aldreka4
Spruce Creek 10607 Teal, Nisha5
Pine Ridge 10434 Gregory, Sashann6
Mainland 0924 Pope, Takeysha7
Spruce Creek 10584 Cribb, Kiara8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze 09681 Hubert, Shay1
Seabreeze 09745 Honigman, Elana2
New Smyrna Bea 09242 Shamka, Clarke3
Seabreeze 10733 Nixon, Stephanie4
Seabreeze 09738 Niedzwitcki, Sara5
Spruce Creek 10625 Owen, Whitney6
Seabreeze 10670 Schwarz, Ali7
Spruce Creek 10481 Kallman, Melissa8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

DeLand 0994 Ball, Daryle1
Seabreeze 10749 Trane, Ryan2
Seabreeze 10654 Buckley, Brad3
Pine Ridge 10419 Niedzwiecki, Jake4
Pine Ridge 10429 Russell, James5
Spruce Creek 10473 Mount, Josh6
Spruce Creek 10520 Mattox, Andrew7
New Smyrna Bea 10240 Smith, Harris8
Pine Ridge 10444 Scott, Paul9
Pine Ridge 10425 Bennett, John10
Pine Ridge 10440 Tavener, Jordan11
Spruce Creek 10600 Lickfield,12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 10190 Davis, Mike (Lee)1
Flagler Palm Coa 10203 Jones, Johnny2
Mainland 0927 Calloway, Doug3
Atlantic (Po) 10283 Gelow, Adam4
Deltona 09367 Cepeda, Shalom5
Deltona 09353 Lyn, Justin6
Deltona 09389 Fleming, Tanner7
Deltona 09356 Abramenko, Yaro8
DeLand 1065 Atkins, Tyler9
Pine Ridge 10416 Bakota, Dennis10
Seabreeze 09658 Kopishina, Max11

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

DeLand3A
1) 112 Cornejo, Alina 09 2) 44 Houser, Joelle 09
3) 71 Harding, Megan 09 4) 54 Rowell, Shelby 10
Spruce Creek4A
1) 469 Abadia, Raquel 10 2) 526 Perkins, Amanda 10
3) 538 Nebel, Brooke 10 4) 628 Mathis, Brenna 10
Flagler Palm Coa5A
1) 136 Kirschner, Ashley 10 2) 134 Emerson, Victoria 11
3) 207 Vlasik, Olena 09 4) 173 Lynch, Jenna 09
Seabreeze6A
1) 727 O'Steen, Natalie 09 2) 746 Bakertcy, Lia 10
3) 695 King, Sarah 10 4) 664 Grady, Paige 10

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Atlantic (Po)2A
1) 311 Kane, Sean 09 2) 331 weaver, Vince 09
3) 309 Simon, Decary 10 4) 272 Harper, David 09
Spruce Creek3A
1) 557 Hannabass, Kyle 10 2) 466 Poulson, Mark 10
3) 568 Ruffino, Eric 10 4) 604 Parker, Jacob 10
DeLand4A
1) 111 Chavers, Devon 09 2) 45 Mendez, Carson 10
3) 96 Sirutis, Douglas 10 4) 106 LaPlante, Ryan 10
Seabreeze5A
1) 724 Huckaby, Todd 12 2) 682 Mckernan, Kevin 11
3) 744 Shelton, Jackson 09 4) 692 Shirar, Justin 09
Flagler Palm Coa6A
1) 163 Bletcher, JB 10 2) 143 McCrossen, Kyle 10
3) 172 Howes, Matt 10 4) 182 Earle, Brandon 09
Pine Ridge7A
1) 442 Berard, Christian 10 2) 418 Knight, Mau 10
3) 414 Lewis, Joseph 10 4) 448 Vallieres, Timothy 09

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Atlantic (Po) 09335 Rogers, Crystal2
Spruce Creek 10494 Christy, Julie3
Pine Ridge 10426 Henderson, Christena4
Flagler Palm Coa 09142 Gabbert, Audrey5
Atlantic (Po) 10280 Howell, Ferrara6
DeLand 09118 Jackson, Jasmine7
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Track & Field Championships
Deltona HS: Deltona, Fl.
Meet Program - 5-Star

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Seabreeze 09672 Tolles, Brooke2
Spruce Creek 10637 Hanak, Kayla3
DeLand 1081 Kratina, Lauren4
DeLand 10123 Thyng, Brooke5
Spruce Creek 09531 Blaikie, Kim6
DeLand 09109 Rodwell, Megan7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Atlantic (Po) 09312 wannamaker, Brook2
Spruce Creek 09518 Davis, Crystal3
Mainland 1033 Myles, Jerrica4
Spruce Creek 09545 Janson, Brittani5
Spruce Creek 09569 Polito, Erica6
DeLand 1038 Arroyo, Natalia7

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Seabreeze 09714 Maliken, Eric2
DeLand 10120 Anderson, Michael3
Flagler Palm Coa 10178 Jean, Fritz4
DeLand 09117 Thompson, Larry5
Spruce Creek 10461 Mallory, Matthew6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Seabreeze 09696 Livingston, Mike2
DeLand 1073 Herring, Tyler3
Pine Ridge 10435 Dela Cruz, Ben4
Spruce Creek 10492 Peacock, Roscoe5
Seabreeze 09650 Easter, Zack6
New Smyrna Bea 09244 Theodore, Chris7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Seabreeze 09750 Parsons, Mike2
Seabreeze 09699 Cavaluzzi, Grant3
Atlantic (Po) 11267 Edwards, Sheldon4
Pine Ridge 10397 Cruz, Ricky5
Seabreeze 09694 Perry, Keith6
New Smyrna Bea 09250 Ervin, Cody7

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Flagler Palm Coa 09206 Kinnaman, Ashlie1
Spruce Creek 10620 Castello, Courtney2
Deltona 10341 Prather, Warda3
Pine Ridge 10426 Henderson, Christena4
Atlantic (Po) 10299 Andrews, Danielle5
Spruce Creek 10534 Sahai, Ziara6
Spruce Creek 10609 Sapir, Knutsen7
New Smyrna Bea 09257 Jalisa, Bevins8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Seabreeze 10747 Gasca, Felicia1
Spruce Creek 10486 Verdiales, Francesca2
Spruce Creek 09579 Atkins, Suzie3
DeLand 0979 Kratina, Katherine4
Pine Ridge 10410 Quezada, Angela5
Deltona 09354 Webb, Kristin6
Flagler Palm Coa 09140 Lagu, Marci7
DeLand 0958 Chavers, Rochelle8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Spruce Creek 09517 Karol, Allison1
Spruce Creek 10585 Paige, Marsicamo2
Spruce Creek 09460 Halliday, Alesia3
New Smyrna Bea 10252 Clark, Camilya4
Mainland 1022 Lee, Kayla5
Mainland 098 Mallory, Kierra6
Spruce Creek 10633 Tilley, Liz7
New Smyrna Bea 09246 Bolduc, Courtney8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Spruce Creek 09558 Bar, Amar1
Spruce Creek 10478 Jenna, Jones2
Spruce Creek 09602 Tegnelia, Angela3
Mainland 1033 Myles, Jerrica4
Spruce Creek 10458 Hoover, Megan5
Seabreeze 09707 Anest, Nicole6
Spruce Creek 10502 Herring, Tyler7
DeLand 09115 Raulerson, Courtney8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Flagler Palm Coa 09131 Rivera, Katherine1
Spruce Creek 09490 Walter, Kalie2
Seabreeze 10728 Gould, Sydney3
Seabreeze 09648 Stockhammer, Sam4
Spruce Creek 09518 Davis, Crystal5
Spruce Creek 09603 Natalie, Liguori6
Seabreeze 09713 Oyler, Aubrey7
New Smyrna Bea 10225 Mitchell, Jessica8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Spruce Creek 10548 Murrell, Devon1
Spruce Creek 10605 Gant, Holly2
DeLand 0997 LaPlante, Renee3
Atlantic (Po) 09304 Wright, Kyara4
Atlantic (Po) 09328 Wright, Kerrisha5
Spruce Creek 10463 Soehnel, Erin6
Flagler Palm Coa 09133 Cibraras, Brittany7
DeLand 10105 Strawder, Caitlin8
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Meet Program - 5-Star

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Spruce Creek 09626 Moussly, Talia1
Spruce Creek 09639 Leah, Harms2
Seabreeze 09660 Cooper, Brennan3
Mainland 1028 Brewer, Brittany4
Atlantic (Po) 09264 Hardy, Tabitha5
Spruce Creek 09646 Talbert, Brooke6
Mainland 0910 McMillian, Shaques7
Spruce Creek 10598 Jena, Harrington8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Mainland 0918 Batiste, Breylon1
Spruce Creek 10485 Vesga, Phillip2
Deltona 09347 Appleby, Billy3
Mainland 109 Blair, Andre4
Pine Ridge 10399 James, Dennis5
Atlantic (Po) 09306 Kisgeropoulos, Chaz6
New Smyrna Bea 10218 Ray, Antavys7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
DeLand 0939 Rodeffer, Douglas1
Pine Ridge 10443 Coombs, Branden2
Pine Ridge 09404 Richardson, Kyle3
Flagler Palm Coa 10176 Lockhart, Charles4
Seabreeze 10704 Morgan, Jernard5
Pine Ridge 09438 Daniels, Robert6
New Smyrna Bea 09236 Brooks, Eric7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Mainland 1029 Brown, Josh1
Spruce Creek 10522 Jones, Tyler2
Flagler Palm Coa 09196 Shellings, Corey3
DeLand 0953 Joyce, Kavon  Mark4
Spruce Creek 09590 Gaines, Kyle5
Atlantic (Po) 10308 Wright, Wyatt6
New Smyrna Bea 10245 Coburn, Clint7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Mainland 819 Russ, Andrew1
Seabreeze 10657 Odwyer, Micheal2
Flagler Palm Coa 09174 Williams, Denard3
DeLand 1082 Heath, David4
Spruce Creek 10645 Yarborough, Joey5
Flagler Palm Coa 09132 Thomas, Doug6
Pine Ridge 10429 Russell, James7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
DeLand 0969 Bembinster, Chance1
Atlantic (Po) 09326 Lehr, Kyle2
Deltona 09352 O'Neil, Jasper3
Flagler Palm Coa 10203 Jones, Johnny4
Flagler Palm Coa 10186 Tanner, Hector5
Pine Ridge 10437 Taylor, Hennard6
Seabreeze 10743 McGrath, Mitchel7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Mainland 1031 Evans, Darry1
Seabreeze 10700 Mercer, James2
DeLand 1052 Deviva, Stuart3
DeLand 09101 Lacey, Darnell4
Deltona 10342 Kennedy, Dwayne5
Atlantic (Po) 09262 Hogg, Martin6
Seabreeze 10655 Sanders, Jordan7
New Smyrna Bea 09213 Mosley, Avion8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Seabreeze 10747 Gasca, Felicia1
Seabreeze 09727 O'Steen, Natalie2
Deltona 10378 Astralaga, Lily3
Flagler Palm Coa 09173 Lynch, Jenna4
Seabreeze 09648 Stockhammer, Sam5
Seabreeze 10697 Hart, Sara6
Pine Ridge 09422 Cortes, Lyanna7
Spruce Creek 09539 Wilson, Hillary8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Seabreeze 11719 Pankratz, Kara1
Seabreeze 09693 Phan, Lili2
Seabreeze 09690 Hochstetler, Whitney3
Mainland 1017 Parks, Tayanna4
Spruce Creek 10636 Nagrani, Nicole5
Spruce Creek 09570 Dematteo, kristie6
Seabreeze 09740 O'Brien, Karley7
DeLand 0941 Marshall, Andrea8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Spruce Creek 10606 Ostuw, Jenna1
Mainland 0925 Cooper, Cheyenne2
Flagler Palm Coa 09165 Crocket, Jessica3
Spruce Creek 10628 Mathis, Brenna4
Deltona 09357 Alvardo, Jocelyn5
Atlantic (Po) 09261 Lynch, Danielle6
Seabreeze 11725 Snell, Maris7
New Smyrna Bea 09216 Moore, Cornelia8
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Heat   4 of  6   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Seabreeze 09736 Stose, Dillon1
Seabreeze 09713 Oyler, Aubrey2
Spruce Creek 10499 Iskander, Moncia3
Mainland 101 Adams, Anquenette4
DeLand 09104 Graham, Shaundrea5
Deltona 09343 Moore, Hollyana6
Atlantic (Po) 09279 Greaves, Laurie7
New Smyrna Bea 09251 Tomarelli, Kari8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Pine Ridge 09409 Cimino, Marissa1
Seabreeze 09674 Le, Lizzie2
Spruce Creek 09544 Maholias, Amanda3
DeLand 0998 Wiggins, Victoria4
Spruce Creek 10521 Hill, Ariel5
Flagler Palm Coa 09192 Tisdale, Ciera6
Seabreeze 10671 Lemin, Amanda7
Spruce Creek 09453 Brancato, Alyssa8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Seabreeze 09705 Patrick, Hillary1
Spruce Creek 09599 Stephanie, Fabian2
Flagler Palm Coa 09189 Ensinger, Georgia3
Seabreeze 10728 Gould, Sydney4
Spruce Creek 10474 Schecter, Leah5
Pine Ridge 09407 Jones, Brittney6
Pine Ridge 09428 Foster, Hollesha7
Seabreeze 09711 Miranda, Wilhelm8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Deltona 09370 Rivas, Jonnny1
Flagler Palm Coa 09166 Zolotarevskiy, Daniel2
Deltona 09385 Lewis, Shane3
Flagler Palm Coa 10176 Lockhart, Charles4
Pine Ridge 10418 Knight, Mau5
Seabreeze 09748 Kramer, Bret6
Deltona 10383 Monkhouse, Justin7
Mainland 1013 Williams, Shane8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Deltona 09356 Abramenko, Yaro1
Atlantic (Po) 09276 Greene, Rashad2
Atlantic (Po) 09284 Andrews, Dexter3
Flagler Palm Coa 10203 Jones, Johnny4
DeLand 1045 Mendez, Carson5
Flagler Palm Coa 09180 Stubbs, Cyrill6
Spruce Creek 09503 Warnock, Keith7
New Smyrna Bea 09249 Jones, Sean8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 09243 McGone, Larry1
Pine Ridge 09412 Chase, Deiago2
Deltona 09348 Littell, Jonathan3
Flagler Palm Coa 09164 Woods, Reggie4
Pine Ridge 10411 Peltz, David5
Spruce Creek 09467 Buckles, Brad6
Spruce Creek 10566 Orsini, Michael7
New Smyrna Bea 10235 Harris, Chris8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Mainland 1016 Gardner, Kentrail1
Atlantic (Po) 10303 Pinckney, Padro2
Flagler Palm Coa 09129 Tinsley, Joshay3
Spruce Creek 10459 O'Dell, Timothy4
Flagler Palm Coa 10163 Bletcher, JB5
Atlantic (Po) 10296 Miller, CJ6
Deltona 09377 Rodriguez, John7
New Smyrna Bea 10218 Ray, Antavys8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Atlantic (Po) 09335 Rogers, Crystal2
Spruce Creek 09569 Polito, Erica3
Spruce Creek 10494 Christy, Julie4
Seabreeze 09686 Trane, Katelyn5
Atlantic (Po) 09312 wannamaker, Brook6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
DeLand 0993 Gabriella, Razzetti2
Spruce Creek 09552 Pendergrass, Andie3
Atlantic (Po) 09285 Kinsey, Lebreau4
Spruce Creek 10637 Hanak, Kayla5
Atlantic (Po) 10280 Howell, Ferrara6
DeLand 10108 Strawder, Chelsea7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 09251 Tomarelli, Kari2
Spruce Creek 09531 Blaikie, Kim3
DeLand 09109 Rodwell, Megan4
Spruce Creek 09545 Janson, Brittani5
Spruce Creek 10642 Williams,6
DeLand 1081 Kratina, Lauren7
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Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

New Smyrna Bea 09244 Theodore, Chris1
Seabreeze 09650 Easter, Zack2
Atlantic (Po) 11267 Edwards, Sheldon3
Flagler Palm Coa 10178 Jean, Fritz4
Pine Ridge 10435 Dela Cruz, Ben5
Deltona 10376 Fraser, Tyrone6
New Smyrna Bea 09250 Ervin, Cody7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Spruce Creek 10461 Mallory, Matthew2
Pine Ridge 10397 Cruz, Ricky3
Spruce Creek 09641 Johnson, Terrell4
DeLand 10120 Anderson, Michael5
Deltona 09345 Dowling, Ryan6
Seabreeze 09750 Parsons, Mike7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Seabreeze 09694 Perry, Keith2
Seabreeze 09714 Maliken, Eric3
DeLand 1073 Herring, Tyler4
Spruce Creek 10492 Peacock, Roscoe5
Seabreeze 09696 Livingston, Mike6
Seabreeze 09699 Cavaluzzi, Grant7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  10   Prelims

Spruce Creek 10478 Jenna, Jones1
Spruce Creek 09570 Dematteo, kristie2
Seabreeze 09690 Hochstetler, Whitney3
New Smyrna Bea 10252 Clark, Camilya4
Atlantic (Po) 09264 Hardy, Tabitha5
Spruce Creek 10585 Paige, Marsicamo6
Spruce Creek 10548 Murrell, Devon7

Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
Seabreeze 09693 Phan, Lili1
Seabreeze 10651 Godbey, Chelsey2
Atlantic (Po) 09304 Wright, Kyara3
DeLand 0979 Kratina, Katherine4
Flagler Palm Coa 11125 Kutsyshina, Marina5
Seabreeze 09660 Cooper, Brennan6
Seabreeze 09672 Tolles, Brooke7

Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
Seabreeze 09736 Stose, Dillon1
Spruce Creek 09639 Leah, Harms2
Flagler Palm Coa 09189 Ensinger, Georgia3
Mainland 1017 Parks, Tayanna4
Spruce Creek 10458 Hoover, Megan5
Seabreeze 09667 Ramos, Micayla6
Spruce Creek 09517 Karol, Allison7
DeLand 0998 Wiggins, Victoria8

Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Spruce Creek 10502 Herring, Tyler1
Spruce Creek 09460 Halliday, Alesia2
Flagler Palm Coa 09192 Tisdale, Ciera3
Mainland 101 Adams, Anquenette4
Mainland 0925 Cooper, Cheyenne5
Seabreeze 09674 Le, Lizzie6
Spruce Creek 10463 Soehnel, Erin7
New Smyrna Bea 09248 Allen, Lindsey8

Heat   5 of  10   Prelims
Spruce Creek 09490 Walter, Kalie1
Seabreeze 11719 Pankratz, Kara2
Deltona 09343 Moore, Hollyana3
Pine Ridge 10401 Davis, Trenice4
Mainland 1028 Brewer, Brittany5
Spruce Creek 09646 Talbert, Brooke6
Seabreeze 09713 Oyler, Aubrey7
New Smyrna Bea 09257 Jalisa, Bevins8

Heat   6 of  10   Prelims
Spruce Creek 10609 Sapir, Knutsen1
Spruce Creek 09558 Bar, Amar2
Atlantic (Po) 10299 Andrews, Danielle3
Pine Ridge 10426 Henderson, Christena4
Spruce Creek 10636 Nagrani, Nicole5
Seabreeze 10728 Gould, Sydney6
Spruce Creek 10633 Tilley, Liz7
DeLand 0941 Marshall, Andrea8

Heat   7 of  10   Prelims
Spruce Creek 10605 Gant, Holly1
Mainland 0910 McMillian, Shaques2
Seabreeze 10671 Lemin, Amanda3
Flagler Palm Coa 11204 Orban, Samantha4
Spruce Creek 09544 Maholias, Amanda5
Seabreeze 09707 Anest, Nicole6
Spruce Creek 10534 Sahai, Ziara7
New Smyrna Bea 09216 Moore, Cornelia8
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Heat   8 of  10   Prelims...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Spruce Creek 10598 Jena, Harrington1
Seabreeze 09711 Miranda, Wilhelm2
Seabreeze 09686 Trane, Katelyn3
Spruce Creek 09579 Atkins, Suzie4
Atlantic (Po) 09328 Wright, Kerrisha5
Seabreeze 10747 Gasca, Felicia6
Spruce Creek 10486 Verdiales, Francesca7
DeLand 09115 Raulerson, Courtney8

Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
DeLand 10105 Strawder, Caitlin1
Seabreeze 09705 Patrick, Hillary2
Deltona 10341 Prather, Warda3
Seabreeze 09648 Stockhammer, Sam4
Mainland 1022 Lee, Kayla5
Seabreeze 10697 Hart, Sara6
Spruce Creek 10620 Castello, Courtney7
DeLand 09104 Graham, Shaundrea8

Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 10225 Mitchell, Jessica1
Seabreeze 09656 Burkett, Morgan2
Spruce Creek 09602 Tegnelia, Angela3
Spruce Creek 10499 Iskander, Moncia4
DeLand 0997 LaPlante, Renee5
Mainland 098 Mallory, Kierra6
Spruce Creek 10474 Schecter, Leah7
New Smyrna Bea 09246 Bolduc, Courtney8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Mainland 1029 Brown, Josh1
Seabreeze 10655 Sanders, Jordan2
Pine Ridge 10437 Taylor, Hennard3
Flagler Palm Coa 10176 Lockhart, Charles4
Spruce Creek 10645 Yarborough, Joey5
Flagler Palm Coa 09129 Tinsley, Joshay6
New Smyrna Bea 10218 Ray, Antavys7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Mainland 819 Russ, Andrew1
Deltona 09352 O'Neil, Jasper2
Spruce Creek 09590 Gaines, Kyle3
Flagler Palm Coa 10203 Jones, Johnny4
DeLand 1052 Deviva, Stuart5
Atlantic (Po) 10308 Wright, Wyatt6
DeLand 0939 Rodeffer, Douglas7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 10245 Coburn, Clint1
Spruce Creek 10485 Vesga, Phillip2
Flagler Palm Coa 09132 Thomas, Doug3
DeLand 0953 Joyce, Kavon  Mark4
Flagler Palm Coa 09174 Williams, Denard5
Flagler Palm Coa 09180 Stubbs, Cyrill6
Seabreeze 10743 McGrath, Mitchel7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Mainland 1031 Evans, Darry1
Pine Ridge 09438 Daniels, Robert2
Pine Ridge 09404 Richardson, Kyle3
Seabreeze 10704 Morgan, Jernard4
Flagler Palm Coa 09196 Shellings, Corey5
Flagler Palm Coa 10190 Davis, Mike (Lee)6
Pine Ridge 10443 Coombs, Branden7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
DeLand 0969 Bembinster, Chance1
Flagler Palm Coa 09166 Zolotarevskiy, Daniel2
Mainland 109 Blair, Andre3
Deltona 09385 Lewis, Shane4
Flagler Palm Coa 10186 Tanner, Hector5
Seabreeze 10657 Odwyer, Micheal6
Spruce Creek 10522 Jones, Tyler7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
New Smyrna Bea 09213 Mosley, Avion1
Atlantic (Po) 09326 Lehr, Kyle2
Atlantic (Po) 09262 Hogg, Martin3
Deltona 10342 Kennedy, Dwayne4
Pine Ridge 10399 James, Dennis5
Atlantic (Po) 09306 Kisgeropoulos, Chaz6
Spruce Creek 09467 Buckles, Brad7
New Smyrna Bea 09236 Brooks, Eric8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Mainland 1013 Williams, Shane1
Seabreeze 10700 Mercer, James2
Deltona 09347 Appleby, Billy3
DeLand 1082 Heath, David4
Flagler Palm Coa 09164 Woods, Reggie5
Seabreeze 09748 Kramer, Bret6
Pine Ridge 09412 Chase, Deiago7
Mainland 0918 Batiste, Breylon8
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Spruce Creek 10630 Hartman, Pam1A
Spruce Creek 09483 Elsakr, Sarah1B
DeLand 1080 Wood, Kelly1C
Spruce Creek 09596 Meredith, Kacie2A
Seabreeze 10746 Bakertcy, Lia2B
New Smyrna Bea 09251 Tomarelli, Kari2C
Flagler Palm Coa 10136 Kirschner, Ashley3A
Atlantic (Po) 09310 trudel, Chante3B
New Smyrna Bea 09209 Blanchette, Lauren3C
Spruce Creek 10526 Perkins, Amanda4A
Flagler Palm Coa 11145 Eitzen, Emily4B
Seabreeze 10730 Ramirez, Laura4C
DeLand 09112 Cornejo, Alina5A
Spruce Creek 09586 Sridhar, Elizabeth5B
New Smyrna Bea 09254 Blanchette, Linsey5C
Spruce Creek 10516 Garrow, Heather6A
Flagler Palm Coa 09207 Vlasik, Olena6B
DeLand 0971 Harding, Megan6C
Spruce Creek 09554 Maranchick, Nicole7A
Seabreeze 10695 King, Sarah7B
New Smyrna Bea 09222 Dorber, Tiffany7C
Flagler Palm Coa 11134 Emerson, Victoria8A
Seabreeze 10664 Grady, Paige8B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Flagler Palm Coa 09141 Critcher, Kenlee1A
Flagler Palm Coa 10143 McCrossen, Kyle1B
Spruce Creek 10604 Parker, Jacob2A
Seabreeze 10683 Weaver, Rolley2B
DeLand 1096 Sirutis, Douglas3A
Seabreeze 11682 Mckernan, Kevin3B
Seabreeze 09742 Chappius, Max3C
Flagler Palm Coa 09182 Earle, Brandon4A
Atlantic (Po) 10271 Kutyn, Nick4B
Seabreeze 09665 Garbellini, Chris4C
Seabreeze 12724 Huckaby, Todd5A
Seabreeze 09744 Shelton, Jackson5B
Spruce Creek 10512 Miller, Zachary5C
Flagler Palm Coa 10172 Howes, Matt6A
Flagler Palm Coa 10148 Young, Ben6B
Spruce Creek 09504 Perkins, Bryan6C
Atlantic (Po) 09331 weaver, Vince7A
Spruce Creek 09617 Leone, Jesse7B
Seabreeze 09692 Shirar, Justin8A
Seabreeze 09669 Hutsenpillar, Brad8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pine Ridge 09448 Vallieres, Timothy1A
Spruce Creek 09501 Koblick, Alec1B
New Smyrna Bea 10235 Harris, Chris1C
Spruce Creek 10514 Waters, Tyler2A
Spruce Creek 10482 Finch, Corey2B
New Smyrna Bea 09211 Lakeman, Taylor2C
Spruce Creek 10551 Whitaker, Brian3A
Pine Ridge 10442 Berard, Christian3B
DeLand 0978 Guire, Brandon3C
Atlantic (Po) 09320 Davis, Paden4A
Deltona 09358 McKee, David4B
New Smyrna Bea 09243 McGone, Larry4C
DeLand 10113 Gillette, Kevin4D
Seabreeze 09688 Adams, Chris5A
Deltona 10365 Figuera, Michael5B
DeLand 1095 Blommestein, Jacob5C
Flagler Palm Coa 10197 Pagello, Chris6A
Spruce Creek 10574 Tilley, Zachary6B
DeLand 1074 Skaggs, Matt6C
Spruce Creek 09525 Foster, Clayton7A
Pine Ridge 09446 webster, taylor7B
Mainland 811 McDonald, Josh7C
Deltona 10360 Smith, Wesley8A
Spruce Creek 09593 Brancato, Colin8B
New Smyrna Bea 09249 Jones, Sean8C

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Atlantic (Po)1
1) 264 Hardy, Tabitha 09 2) 285 Kinsey, Lebreau 09
3) 328 Wright, Kerrisha 09 4) 299 Andrews, Danielle 10
Seabreeze2
1) 711 Miranda, Wilhelm 09 2) 736 Stose, Dillon 09
3) 693 Phan, Lili 09 4) 671 Lemin, Amanda 10
Spruce Creek3
1) 458 Hoover, Megan 10 2) 637 Hanak, Kayla 10
3) 518 Davis, Crystal 09 4) 602 Tegnelia, Angela 09
Mainland4
1) 28 Brewer, Brittany 10 2) 22 Lee, Kayla 10
3) 8 Mallory, Kierra 09 4) 33 Myles, Jerrica 10
Flagler Palm Coa5
1) 204 Orban, Samantha 11 2) 125 Kutsyshina, Marina 11
3) 133 Cibraras, Brittany 09 4) 165 Crocket, Jessica 09
DeLand6
1) 58 Chavers, Rochelle 09 2) 122 Dupont, Crystal 09
3) 79 Kratina, Katherine 09 4) 97 LaPlante, Renee 09
New Smyrna Beach7
1) 252 Clark, Camilya 10 2) 225 Mitchell, Jessica 10
3) 216 Moore, Cornelia 09 4) 257 Jalisa, Bevins 09
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge1
1) 438 Daniels, Robert 09 2) 399 James, Dennis 10
3) 412 Chase, Deiago 09 4) 404 Richardson, Kyle 09
Atlantic (Po)2
1) 284 Andrews, Dexter 09 2) 306 Kisgeropoulos, Chaz 09
3) 303 Pinckney, Padro 10 4) 308 Wright, Wyatt 10
Flagler Palm Coa3
1) 186 Tanner, Hector 10 2) 179 Williams, Shereif 10
3) 177 Ndum, Rodney 10 4) 196 Shellings, Corey 09
New Smyrna Beach4
1) 250 Ervin, Cody 09 2) 236 Brooks, Eric 09
3) 245 Coburn, Clint 10 4) 244 Theodore, Chris 09
DeLand5
1) 101 Lacey, Darnell 09 2) 117 Thompson, Larry 09
3) 82 Heath, David 10 4) 53 Joyce, Kavon  Mark 09
Deltona6
1) 342 Kennedy, Dwayne 10 2) 347 Appleby, Billy 09
3) 352 O'Neil, Jasper 09 4) 376 Fraser, Tyrone 10
Seabreeze7
1) 699 Cavaluzzi, Grant 09 2) 704 Morgan, Jernard 10
3) 700 Mercer, James 10 4) 655 Sanders, Jordan 10
Spruce Creek8
1) 641 Johnson, Terrell 09 2) 590 Gaines, Kyle 09
3) 492 Peacock, Roscoe 10 4) 645 Yarborough, Joey 10

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Seabreeze 09690 Hochstetler, Whitney1A
Spruce Creek 09554 Maranchick, Nicole2A
Spruce Creek 10469 Abadia, Raquel3A
Spruce Creek 09596 Meredith, Kacie3B
Spruce Creek 10538 Nebel, Brooke4A
Spruce Creek 10630 Hartman, Pam4B
Flagler Palm Coa 09173 Lynch, Jenna5A
Deltona 10378 Astralaga, Lily5B
Flagler Palm Coa 10136 Kirschner, Ashley6A
Pine Ridge 10401 Davis, Trenice6B
Deltona 09357 Alvardo, Jocelyn7A
Seabreeze 09740 O'Brien, Karley8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DeLand 0944 Houser, Joelle1A
New Smyrna Bea 09209 Blanchette, Lauren1B
Seabreeze 10746 Bakertcy, Lia2A
DeLand 1080 Wood, Kelly2B
Flagler Palm Coa 09207 Vlasik, Olena3A
Spruce Creek 09483 Elsakr, Sarah3B
Pine Ridge 09422 Cortes, Lyanna4A
Seabreeze 09727 O'Steen, Natalie4B
Pine Ridge 09409 Cimino, Marissa5A
Mainland 0930 Adams, Sharine5B
Deltona 09388 Casura, Kay6A
DeLand 0947 Stearns, Kyrsten6B
Flagler Palm Coa 11134 Emerson, Victoria7A
DeLand 1054 Rowell, Shelby7B
Spruce Creek 09586 Sridhar, Elizabeth8A
New Smyrna Bea 09254 Blanchette, Linsey8B

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Seabreeze 11682 Mckernan, Kevin1A
Spruce Creek 10557 Hannabass, Kyle2A
Mainland 1016 Gardner, Kentrail3A
Spruce Creek 10568 Ruffino, Eric3B
Seabreeze 12724 Huckaby, Todd4A
Seabreeze 09692 Shirar, Justin4B
Flagler Palm Coa 09182 Earle, Brandon5A
Pine Ridge 10411 Peltz, David5B
Flagler Palm Coa 09141 Critcher, Kenlee6A
Spruce Creek 10466 Poulson, Mark6B
Deltona 09348 Littell, Jonathan7A
Pine Ridge 10427 Miller, Tim8A

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Spruce Creek 09647 Mularkey, Taylor1A
Spruce Creek 10551 Whitaker, Brian1B
Seabreeze 10687 Berry, Greg2A
Seabreeze 09665 Garbellini, Chris2B
DeLand 10106 LaPlante, Ryan3A
Seabreeze 09669 Hutsenpillar, Brad3B
Flagler Palm Coa 10148 Young, Ben4A
Pine Ridge 10442 Berard, Christian4B
DeLand 09111 Chavers, Devon5A
Seabreeze 10683 Weaver, Rolley5B
Atlantic (Po) 10309 Simon, Decary6A
Pine Ridge 10414 Lewis, Joseph6B
Seabreeze 09744 Shelton, Jackson7A
Pine Ridge 09448 Vallieres, Timothy7B
Flagler Palm Coa 10143 McCrossen, Kyle8A
Atlantic (Po) 10338 Grover, Brent8B
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Deltona 10383 Monkhouse, Justin1A
New Smyrna Bea 10235 Harris, Chris1B
New Smyrna Bea 09243 McGone, Larry2A
New Smyrna Bea 09227 Gundrum, Zachiriah2B
Deltona 09345 Dowling, Ryan3A
Seabreeze 09688 Adams, Chris3B
Deltona 09358 McKee, David4A
Deltona 10365 Figuera, Michael4B
Spruce Creek 10514 Waters, Tyler5A
Spruce Creek 09537 Krannick, John5B
Atlantic (Po) 09272 Harper, David6A
Mainland 0923 Rivera, Elvis6B
Deltona 10360 Smith, Wesley7A
DeLand 1077 Buzan, Jonathan7B
Seabreeze 09742 Chappius, Max8A
Mainland 811 McDonald, Josh8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Seabreeze 10730 Ramirez, Laura1A
Seabreeze 10695 King, Sarah2A
Spruce Creek 10516 Garrow, Heather3A
Spruce Creek 10526 Perkins, Amanda4A
New Smyrna Bea 09234 Love, Deirdre4B
DeLand 09112 Cornejo, Alina5A
Flagler Palm Coa 11145 Eitzen, Emily6A
Seabreeze 10664 Grady, Paige7A
DeLand 0971 Harding, Megan8A

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Spruce Creek 10604 Parker, Jacob1A
New Smyrna Bea 09211 Lakeman, Taylor1B
Spruce Creek 10512 Miller, Zachary2A
Spruce Creek 09525 Foster, Clayton2B
DeLand 0964 Epifanio, Andrew3A
Atlantic (Po) 09311 Kane, Sean3B
DeLand 1095 Blommestein, Jacob3C
Spruce Creek 10466 Poulson, Mark4A
Atlantic (Po) 10271 Kutyn, Nick4B
New Smyrna Bea 09249 Jones, Sean4C
Seabreeze 12724 Huckaby, Todd5A
Atlantic (Po) 09331 weaver, Vince5B
New Smyrna Bea 09227 Gundrum, Zachiriah5C
Flagler Palm Coa 10172 Howes, Matt6A
Flagler Palm Coa 10197 Pagello, Chris6B
DeLand 0978 Guire, Brandon6C
DeLand 1061 Jensen, Peter7A
Pine Ridge 10414 Lewis, Joseph7B
Atlantic (Po) 09320 Davis, Paden8A
Pine Ridge 09446 webster, taylor8B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Deltona1
1) 378 Astralaga, Lily 10 2) 388 Casura, Kay 09
3) 357 Alvardo, Jocelyn 09 4) 343 Moore, Hollyana 09
Mainland2
1) 1 Adams, Anquenette 10 2) 25 Cooper, Cheyenne 09
3) 17 Parks, Tayanna 10 4) 12 White, Chante 10
DeLand3
1) 104 Graham, Shaundrea 09 2) 41 Marshall, Andrea 09
3) 81 Kratina, Lauren 10 4) 109 Rodwell, Megan 09
Spruce Creek4
1) 521 Hill, Ariel 10 2) 538 Nebel, Brooke 10
3) 628 Mathis, Brenna 10 4) 636 Nagrani, Nicole 10
Pine Ridge5
1) 401 Davis, Trenice 10 2) 428 Foster, Hollesha 09
3) 422 Cortes, Lyanna 09 4) 407 Jones, Brittney 09
Flagler Palm Coa6
1) 204 Orban, Samantha 11 2) 125 Kutsyshina, Marina 11
3) 142 Gabbert, Audrey 09 4) 165 Crocket, Jessica 09
Seabreeze7
1) 660 Cooper, Brennan 09 2) 667 Ramos, Micayla 09
3) 697 Hart, Sara 10 4) 725 Snell, Maris 11
Atlantic (Po)8
1) 261 Lynch, Danielle 09 2) 285 Kinsey, Lebreau 09
3) 280 Howell, Ferrara 10 4) 335 Rogers, Crystal 09
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Tuesday 3/27/2007 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Spruce Creek1
1) 459 O'Dell, Timothy 10 2) 641 Johnson, Terrell 09
3) 467 Buckles, Brad 09 4) 557 Hannabass, Kyle 10
Deltona2
1) 377 Rodriguez, John 09 2) 348 Littell, Jonathan 09
3) 376 Fraser, Tyrone 10 4) 358 McKee, David 09
Seabreeze3
1) 687 Berry, Greg 10 2) 748 Kramer, Bret 09
3) 714 Maliken, Eric 09 4) 700 Mercer, James 10
Flagler Palm Coa4
1) 178 Jean, Fritz 10 2) 163 Bletcher, JB 10
3) 164 Woods, Reggie 09 4) 141 Critcher, Kenlee 09
Pine Ridge5
1) 435 Dela Cruz, Ben 10 2) 418 Knight, Mau 10
3) 443 Coombs, Branden 10 4) 427 Miller, Tim 10
DeLand6
1) 101 Lacey, Darnell 09 2) 45 Mendez, Carson 10
3) 96 Sirutis, Douglas 10 4) 111 Chavers, Devon 09
Atlantic (Po)7
1) 284 Andrews, Dexter 09 2) 270 Mitchell, Curtis 12
3) 276 Greene, Rashad 09 4) 303 Pinckney, Padro 10


